)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 03:43:35 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0638 Joint Resolution, By Senate General

Similar (H 3122)
A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Examiners for Licensure of Professional Counselors, Associate

Counselors, and Marital and Family Therapists, relating to licensing, designated as Regulation Document Number 785,
pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

04/08/87
04/09/87
04/14/87
04/15/87
04/15/87
05/28/87
06/02/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1199

Read second time SJ-1748

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1285

Introduced and read first time HJ-1875

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1875
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3301
Tabled HJ-3422

Page 1 of 1



